opening of financial bid of contractors qualifying the technical bed shall be communicated to them at a later date.

12. Tender documents downloaded from Central Public Procurement Portal Website
(https://eprocu re.gov. in/eprocu relapp )- Free of cost.
The Tender must be accompanied by the EMD of Rs. 28,238/- (Rupees Twenty eight thousand two hundred
thirty eight only) in the form of NEFT/RTGS in favour of Central University of Haryana's Account No.
7824000100045526 IFSC Code: PUN80782400 (Punjab National Bank, Jant-Pali, Mahendergarh).

13. The tenderer must submit the details of EMD submitted to CUH i.e. UTR details etc.